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PERSONAL
	Date of Birth
	17.04.1983

	Place of Birth
	Adana



	EDUCATION
2005-2008
	ODTÜ, Eğitim Fak., İngiliz Dili ve Edebiyatı, MA

	2001-2005
	ODTÜ, Eğitim Fak., Yabancı Diller Eğitimi, BA


ACADEMIC POSITIONS
	2007- 
	Atılım Üniversitesi, Öğretim Görevlisi


ADMINISTRATIVE DUTIES
	Year
	


CERTIFICATES
	1
	.

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	


RESEARCH INTERESTS
	1
	Language and Literature / Dil ve Edebiyat

	2
	Motivating Language Learners / Öğrenci Motivasyonu

	3
	Language Acquisition / Dil Edinimi


